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Группа No 1    14:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  0  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 2
АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  0  1  1  1  2  4 0.000 -21 9 7
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  0  V  V  V  0  4 0.500 -1 19 4
KAUSHIK Khanak IND  1  2  V  0  2  1 0.167 -15 11 6
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  4  0  V  V  V  1 0.500 -4 20 5

Группа No 2    14:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  V  3  2  3 0.500 6 23 4
ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ  1  0  1  0  2  2 0.000 -24 6 7
ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  1  V  V  1  1  4 0.333 -4 17 5
МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  0  V  1  3  1  1 0.167 -15 11 6
СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 26 2
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 4 24 3

Группа No 3    14:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ  1  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 -1 20 4
ЛОЛАДЗЕ Майя АЛТ  2  1  1  0  4  V 0.167 -15 13 6
САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ  4  4  V  2  V  0 0.333 -2 20 5
БЕЛЯЕВА Анастасия ОМС  1  1  V  0  2  0 0.167 -20 9 7
LAISHRAM Abi Devi IND  1  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 4 22 3

Группа No 4    14:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВИРИДЕНКО Елизавета АЛТ  1  0  2  3  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7
ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 1
ДУЛЕВА Анна ОМС  V  0  1  2  2  V 0.333 -8 15 6
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 28 3
КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  2  V  2  V  0 0.500 -4 19 4
GUPTA Shreya IND  V  2  V  4  3  4 0.333 0 23 5
КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
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Группа No 5    14:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  3  3  V  V  3 0.400 1 19 4
КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 8 23 3
ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  3  0  0  3  0 0.000 -19 6 6
СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС  0  2  3  V  0 0.200 -13 10 5
БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Группа No 6    14:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 3 18 4
КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 20 2
ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ  2  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 21 3
ЗМИЕВА Ульяна ОМС  1  0  0  3  V 0.200 -13 9 5
ФИЛЮШИНА Алина АЛТ  0  1  2  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВА Анна АЛТ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных

3 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
4 БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных

5 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных
6 ШОРОХОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.833 15 29 квалифицированных

7 КОБЗЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных
8 КОЛЫШКИНА Анастасия СПБ 0.833 9 28 квалифицированных

9 КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ 0.800 16 24 квалифицированных
10 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных

11 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.800 7 20 квалифицированных
12 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0.667 9 28 квалифицированных

13 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.667 9 24 квалифицированных
14 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных

15 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
16 КАРБОЛИНА Наталья НОВ 0.600 8 23 квалифицированных

17 ЛИСИНА Алена НИЖ 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
18 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных

19 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 0.500 6 23 квалифицированных
20 LAISHRAM Abi Devi IND 0.500 4 22 квалифицированных

21 ЧЕХЕТ Карина АЛТ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
22 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных

23 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицированных
24 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицированных

25 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.400 1 19 квалифицированных
26 GUPTA Shreya IND 0.333 0 23 квалифицированных

27 РОМАНЕНКО Вероника НОВ 0.333 -2 20 квалифицированных
28 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных

29 ДУЛЕВА Анна ОМС 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированных
30 СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС 0.200 -13 10 квалифицированных

31 ЗМИЕВА Ульяна ОМС 0.200 -13 9 квалифицированных
32 ЛОЛАДЗЕ Майя АЛТ 0.167 -15 13 квалифицированных

33 KAUSHIK Khanak IND 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
33 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.167 -15 11 выбывший

35 БЕЛЯЕВА Анастасия ОМС 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
36 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

37 ФИЛЮШИНА Алина АЛТ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
38 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

38 СВИРИДЕНКО Елизавета АЛТ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
40 ПРИЙМАК Анна АЛТ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
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